SMLINE CORPORATION BILL OF LADING

SM LINE Internet Service Why was a british which

						(NON NECCTINEE								
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)				BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT I	NO.) EXPORT DEC								
VIAT MODELS LIMITED FLAT/RM 1405A 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN				HKG4D9769200	HKG40920	000012 Y								
				EXPORT REFERENCES										
ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN HONG KONG.														
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER				FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)										
ROUND 2 LLC				HECNY SHIPPING LIMITED										
4073 MEGHAN BEELER COURT,														
SOUTH BEND, IN 46628 USA														
E:ABIHLMIRE@ROUND2CORP.COM														
E • IID III III III E CIO OND	2001(1.0011													
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)				POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN										
DESTINY INTERNATIONAL														
21370 GINGER LN FRANKFORT, IL 60423				ALSO NOTIFY(NAME A	ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING									
PH 815-464-4250 FAX 815-464-4252														
MOBILE 815-685-1414****														
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT *		PRE-CARRIAGE BY *		_										
YANTIAN, GUANGDONG														
						T								
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) REN JIAN 20 2407E		PORT OF LOADING	NCDONC	TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINERIZED(Vessel only)								
		YANTIAN, GUA				V Yes No								
PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY	ON CARRIER)	* FINAL DESTINATION(F	OR THE MERCHANT'S REFERE	ENCE ONLY)								
SEATTLE, WA		SEATTLE, WA												
CONTAINER NO.	SEAL NO	NO OF PKGS. ! H I	A 1	URNISHED BY SHIPPER	ODS TOTAL GROSS	S WEIGHT TOTAL MEASUREMENT								
MARKS & NOS.	SEAL NO	OR CONTAINERS *	KIND OF PAC	CKAGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GO	KGS(POUNDS)	CBM(CFT)								
			=SHIPP	ER'S LOAD & CO	UNT= 6,7	790.000 68.630								
BEAU6317089 D5 CY/CY S/SML053692 1093CT 1X40HC CONTAINER SAID TO CONTAIN: 6790.000KGS 68.630CBM PLASTIC MODEL KITS N/M 1:25 2023 FORD BRONCO OUTER BANKS ITEM#AMT1345M/12														
							1:25 2023 FORD BRONCO OUTER BANKS ITEM#AMT1345M/12LIC							
							1:25 2021 DODGE CHARGER POLICE PURSUIT							
							ITEM#AMT1324M/12							
							Willer				=FREIGHT COLLECT=			
! \(\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}\signt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}				E ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY										
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES 1	*****		l value [see	clause 15 and/or 16]										
OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS)	X4UHC CONT	AINER(S) ONLY												
FREIGHT AND CHARGES	RATED AS	RATE	PER	PREPAID	COLLECT	LADEN ON BOARD THE								
7 ENO 40077														
AEN240277						VESSEL								
						Date 24Sep2024								
						BY VICKY CHAN								
						. –								
						PLACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE								
						HONGKONG, CN								
						NO.OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED								
						THREE (3) DATE OF B(s)/L ISSUE								
						· ·								
						020ct2024								
Received in apparent good order and condition except as otherwise noted-weight, measure, marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of Container(s) or package(s) or						BILL OF LADING NO.								
units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place of delivery subject to the terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or his authorized agents, on														
production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The Carrier to exercise due care ensuring														
that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case of incorrect delivery, no responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should														
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent. AT					SMLMHKG4D9769200									
whiten instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent. Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee autho rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent.					0141 115 0 0 0 0 0									
rization must be given in writing by the 3 In witness whereof, the undersigned,		ed the number of	SMLINE CORPORATION											
Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor			AS Carrier											
*Applicable only when used for multime	odal or through trans	ous material.	BY											

BY _____

***** ATTACHED RIDER ****

VVD : REN JIAN 20 2407E

BKG #: HKG4D9769200 BL #: SMLMHKG4D9769200 PAGE : 1

MARKS & NOS.

DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS

ITEM#AMT1412/12

1:1000 STAR TREK: THE ORIGINAL SERIES U.S.S. ENTERPRISE NCC-1701 ITEM#POL1000M/12

1:1000 STUSS ENTER REFIT WRATH KHAN 2T ITEM#POL974M/12

1:2566 BATMBILW/CTWMAN & PNGUN FIG ITEM#POL998/12

1:25 2021 DODGE CHARGER RT ITEM#AMT1323MHL/12

1:25 60 FORDF-100 PICKUP W/TRAILER ITEM#AMT1407HL/12

1:72 SPACE:1999 14" EAGLE TRANSPORT ITEM#MPC979/12

SPARE DECALS ITEM#SPARE DECALS

****EMAIL:LEN@DESTINYINTL.US ABIHLMIRE@ROUND2CORP.COM

ALSO NTF: GEMINI SHIPPERS ASSOCIATION 137 WEST 25TH STREET NEW YORK, NY 10001 EMAIL: NOTICES@GEMINISHIPPERS.COM

**** END OF RIDER ****